DIGITAL OUTDOOR CLOCK
 DSC
The DSC is a general-purpose digital clock of contemporary design and slim
appearance. Its robust housing and bright display make it ideal for both out-
door and indoor applications where readability from large distances is desi-
red.
02
DSC digital clock  Mobatime

GPS-CE15 GPS extension cable, 15m
GPS-CE20 GPS extension cable, 20m
ORDER KEY
ORDER CODE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
DSC . . . . . . .
Example: DSC.100.4.R.N.N.NTP.black
A
B
C
D
A
B
E
A
B
E
10
0/
15
0/
30
0/
50
0
TECHNICAL DATA
Have questions?
We are happy to help.
Moser-Baer AG | Spitalstrasse 7 | CH-3454 Sumiswald
Tel. 034 432 46 46 | Fax 034 432 46 99
info@mobatime.com | www.mobatime.com
LE
-8
00
60
9.
24
 /
 2
02
3
DSC 100.4 100x.6 180.4 180x.6 190.4 190x.6 250.4 250x.6 320.4 320x.6 500.4 500x.6
Digit height (mm) 100 100 180 180 190 190 250 250 320 320 500 500
Display features
Time display in 12-hour or 24-hour format
Alternating display of time, date, temperature1 (in C° or F°), air pressure1 and humidity1
Automatic or manual display brightness adjustment
Stopwatch (count up to 24 hours, countdown from set value, display of time intervals, freezing of display...)
Stopwatch operation via push buttons, IR remote control
Material Housing: aluminum
Cover glass: tempered mineral glass with anti-reflective foil
Power supply
Mains Standard: 100 – 240 VAC, 50 – 60 Hz
VDC (on request): 18 – 56 VDC (18 – 40 VAC)
PoE IEEE 802.3
af–Class 3 -
PoE+ IEEE 802.3
af–Class 3 IEEE 802.3 at - IEEE 802.3
at -
Power con-
sumption (VA)
SS 15 22 23 33 23 33 37 55 45 67 54 80
DS 29 42 44 66 44 66 72 108 88 132 106 159
Quartz accuracy at 20 °C ± 0.1 seconds/day without synchronization (after 24 hours of synchronization at constant temperature)
RTC backup/quartz-
based time maintenance From lithium battery: > 6 years
Temperature precision -25 to +85 °C: ±0.5 °C, -50 to +125 °C: ±2.0 °C
Operating conditions -25 to +60 °C (0 to 95% relative humidity, non-condensing)
Degree of protection IP 65
Standards 2011/65/EU  /  2014/30/EU  /  2014/35/EU  /  EN 50121-4  /  EN 55022  /  EN 55024  /  EN 60950-1
Weight (kg)
SS (N.N/N.S) 5.5 7.5 10 13.5 10 13.5 17 24.5 23 32.5 53 75
SS (N.B) 10.5 12.5 16.5 21 16.5 21 26.5 34 34 46.5 on request